AMC-5910 Industrial Serial RS-232/422/485 to Fiber Media Converter
All product specifications are subject to change without notices                                          October 3, 2013             Rev. 1.2
The AMC-5910 series support RS-232, RS-422, half-duplex 2-wire RS-485 and full-duplex 4-wire RS-485 to fiber media converter. The RS-485
offers the automatic data direction control feature. The data rate supports up to 115.2Kbps, satisfying the need of most automatic control systems.
The standard RS-232/422/485 protocols and interfaces have been widely used in most of industrial equipments for serial port communication.
The fiber media material offers ideal insulation and long distance advantages for data transmission. The AMC-5910 series combine many
advantages of RS-232/422/485 and fiber media for serial communication. The Peer to Peer (PTP) and Serial Fiber Ring (SFR) modes are typical
application modes in the networking communication. The serial interface mode and optical mode are easy setting with DIP switch.

Warranty: 3 years
Dimension Drawing
Ordering Information
P/N Product Description Operating
Temperature
Mode Fiber
Connector
Distance
AMC-5910-MT RS-232/422/485 to Fiber Media Converter -40 ~ 70°C 1310 nm Multi-mode ST Connector 5 KM
AMC-5910-MC RS-232/422/485 to Fiber Media Converter -40 ~ 70°C 1310 nm Multi-mode SC Connector 5 KM
AMC-5910-ST RS-232/422/485 to Fiber Media Converter -40 ~ 70°C 1310 nm Single-mode ST Connector 60 KM
AMC-5910-SC RS-232/422/485 to Fiber Media Converter -40 ~ 70°C 1310 nm Single-mode SC Connector 60 KM
Includes:
 AMC-5910 converter
 DIN rail kit
 Quick start CD-ROM